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Inscripto

71096
71097
71098
71099
71100
71101
71103
71104
71107
71108
71109
71111
71116
71117
71118
71155
71160

MATURIN 2449

4008789710963
4008789710970
4008789710987
4008789710994
4008789711007
4008789711014
4008789711038
4008789711045
4008789711076
4008789711083
4008789711090
4008789711113
4008789711168
4008789711175
4008789711182
4008789711557
4008789711601

SOLODUJIN PABLO GABRIEL

NARUTO-PLB

SASUKE-PLB

SAKURA-PLB

KAKASHI-PLB

NARUTO SABIO DE LOS 6 SENDEROS
TOBI-PLB

GAARA-PLB

MADARA-PLB
SHIKAMARU-PLB

PAIN-PLB

MINATO-PLB

GUY-PLB

KILLER BEE-PLB

KISAME-PLB

ROCK LEE-PLB

STAR TREK-SET FIGURAS
ASTERIX: LA CAZA DEL JABALI

31/12/23

C0003202

00021-00018318

CAPITAL FEDERAL / CAPITAL FED

20171880875
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/

MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA

Total de articulos: 184 Peso (Kg): 11.9

GESTION LOGISTICA SB ()
Otto Krausse

$2.638.445,20
Valor Declarado
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Inscripto

71096
71097
71098
71099
71100
71101
71103
71104
71107
71108
71109
71111
71116
71117
71118
71155
71160

MATURIN 2449

4008789710963
4008789710970
4008789710987
4008789710994
4008789711007
4008789711014
4008789711038
4008789711045
4008789711076
4008789711083
4008789711090
4008789711113
4008789711168
4008789711175
4008789711182
4008789711557
4008789711601

SOLODUJIN PABLO GABRIEL

NARUTO-PLB

SASUKE-PLB

SAKURA-PLB

KAKASHI-PLB

NARUTO SABIO DE LOS 6 SENDEROS
TOBI-PLB

GAARA-PLB

MADARA-PLB
SHIKAMARU-PLB

PAIN-PLB

MINATO-PLB

GUY-PLB

KILLER BEE-PLB

KISAME-PLB

ROCK LEE-PLB

STAR TREK-SET FIGURAS
ASTERIX: LA CAZA DEL JABALI

31/12/23

C0003202

00021-00018318

CAPITAL FEDERAL / CAPITAL FED

20171880875
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/

MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA

Total de articulos: 184 Peso (Kg): 11.9

GESTION LOGISTICA SB ()
Otto Krausse

$2.638.445,20
Valor Declarado
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Inscripto

71096
71097
71098
71099
71100
71101
71103
71104
71107
71108
71109
71111
71116
71117
71118
71155
71160

MATURIN 2449

4008789710963
4008789710970
4008789710987
4008789710994
4008789711007
4008789711014
4008789711038
4008789711045
4008789711076
4008789711083
4008789711090
4008789711113
4008789711168
4008789711175
4008789711182
4008789711557
4008789711601

SOLODUJIN PABLO GABRIEL

NARUTO-PLB

SASUKE-PLB

SAKURA-PLB

KAKASHI-PLB

NARUTO SABIO DE LOS 6 SENDEROS
TOBI-PLB

GAARA-PLB

MADARA-PLB
SHIKAMARU-PLB

PAIN-PLB

MINATO-PLB

GUY-PLB

KILLER BEE-PLB

KISAME-PLB

ROCK LEE-PLB

STAR TREK-SET FIGURAS
ASTERIX: LA CAZA DEL JABALI

31/12/23

C0003202

00021-00018318

CAPITAL FEDERAL / CAPITAL FED

20171880875
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/
05/12/23 | 001 | 230011C06024522J/

MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA
MALTA

Total de articulos: 184 Peso (Kg): 11.9

GESTION LOGISTICA SB ()
Otto Krausse

$2.638.445,20
Valor Declarado






