

31/12/23

00021-00018318

SOLODUJIN PABLO GABRIEL

C0003202

MATURIN 2449

CAPITAL FEDERAL / CAPITAL FED

Inscripto

20171880875

24	71096	4008789710963	NARUTO-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
24	71097	4008789710970	SASUKE-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71098	4008789710987	SAKURA-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
16	71099	4008789710994	KAKASHI-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71100	4008789711007	NARUTO SABIO DE LOS 6 SENDEROS	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71101	4008789711014	TOBI-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71103	4008789711038	GAARA-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71104	4008789711045	MADARA-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71107	4008789711076	SHIKAMARU-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
16	71108	4008789711083	PAIN-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71109	4008789711090	MINATO-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71111	4008789711113	GUY-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71116	4008789711168	KILLER BEE-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71117	4008789711175	KISAME-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71118	4008789711182	ROCK LEE-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71155	4008789711557	STAR TREK-SET FIGURAS	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71160	4008789711601	ASTÉRIX: LA CAZA DEL JABALI	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA

Total de articulos: 184 Peso (Kg): 11.9

GESTION LOGISTICA SB ()  
Otto Krausse

\$ 2.638.445,20  
Valor Declarado

31/12/23

00021-00018318

SOLODUJIN PABLO GABRIEL

C0003202

MATURIN 2449

CAPITAL FEDERAL / CAPITAL FED

Inscripto

20171880875

24	71096	4008789710963	NARUTO-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
24	71097	4008789710970	SASUKE-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71098	4008789710987	SAKURA-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
16	71099	4008789710994	KAKASHI-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71100	4008789711007	NARUTO SABIO DE LOS 6 SENDEROS	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71101	4008789711014	TOBI-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71103	4008789711038	GAARA-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71104	4008789711045	MADARA-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71107	4008789711076	SHIKAMARU-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
16	71108	4008789711083	PAIN-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71109	4008789711090	MINATO-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71111	4008789711113	GUY-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71116	4008789711168	KILLER BEE-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71117	4008789711175	KISAME-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71118	4008789711182	ROCK LEE-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71155	4008789711557	STAR TREK-SET FIGURAS	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71160	4008789711601	ASTÉRIX: LA CAZA DEL JABALI	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA

Total de articulos: 184 Peso (Kg): 11.9

GESTION LOGISTICA SB ()  
Otto Krausse

**\$ 2.638.445,20**  
Valor Declarado

31/12/23

00021-00018318

SOLODUJIN PABLO GABRIEL

C0003202

MATURIN 2449

CAPITAL FEDERAL / CAPITAL FED

Inscripto

20171880875

24	71096	4008789710963	NARUTO-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
24	71097	4008789710970	SASUKE-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71098	4008789710987	SAKURA-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
16	71099	4008789710994	KAKASHI-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71100	4008789711007	NARUTO SABIO DE LOS 6 SENDEROS	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71101	4008789711014	TOBI-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71103	4008789711038	GAARA-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71104	4008789711045	MADARA-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71107	4008789711076	SHIKAMARU-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
16	71108	4008789711083	PAIN-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71109	4008789711090	MINATO-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71111	4008789711113	GUY-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71116	4008789711168	KILLER BEE-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71117	4008789711175	KISAME-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71118	4008789711182	ROCK LEE-PLB	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71155	4008789711557	STAR TREK-SET FIGURAS	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA
8	71160	4008789711601	ASTÉRIX: LA CAZA DEL JABALI	05/12/23		001		23001IC06024522J/	MALTA

Total de articulos: 184 Peso (Kg): 11.9

GESTION LOGISTICA SB ()  
Otto Krausse

**\$ 2.638.445,20**  
Valor Declarado